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Link do produktu: https://fhprogres.pl/oprawa-stropowa-ct-02-bi-biala-ruchoma-p-239.html

Opis produktu

Klasa ochrony:

Srednica oprawy

Otwor montazowy:
Srednica zrédta
Materiat:

Maksymalna moc zrédta:
Gwarancja:

IP20

92mm

80mm

50mm

odlew aluminium
35W

5 lat

Oprawa stropowa CT-02 Bl biata
ruchoma

Cena brutto 18,00 zt
Cena netto 14,63 zi
Czas wysyiki 1-2 dni robcze
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